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Chabot College
Number of Degrees Awarded in Academic Years 03-04 to 13-14, by Degree and Degree Emphasis

(AA/AS degrees combined)
Chabot College Total
Degrees (AA/AS)
2003-
04

2004-
05

2005-
06

2006-
07

2007-
08

2008-
09

2009-
10

2010-
11

2011-
12

2012-
13

2013-
14

Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num
Accounting Accounting
Administration of Justice Administration of Justice

Administration of Justice AS-T
Community Relations
Public Safety

Anthropology Anthropology
Applied Photography Photography
Architecture and Architectural Architectural Technician

Architectural Technology
Architecture
Architecture (A)

Art Art/Emphasis in Painting (A)
Automotive Technology Auto Engine Performance Tech

Auto Tech (Emph Chassis)
Auto Tech (Emph Drivetrain)
Auto Tech (Emph Maintenance)
Auto Tech (Engine Machining)
Auto Tech (Engine Performance)
Auto Tech-BMW Manufac Training
Automotive Diagnostic Tech (A)
Automotive Drivetrain Tech
Automotive Maintenance Tech
Automotive Technology

Biological and Physical Scienc Liberal Arts-Emph Math & Sci
Biology, General Biology

Biology Emph Allied Health
Business Administration Business Administration (AS-T)
Business and Commerce, General Business Administration
Ceramics Art/Emphasis in Ceramics(A)

8 10 10 11 10 17 16 13 21 26 22 164
11 11 16 15 17 17 26 16 40 24 23 216

11 11
1 1

1 1
1 1

2 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 1 15
1 1

1 1
1 2 1 2 6

1 3 2 3 7 2 1 2 3 5 2 31
1 1 2 1 1 6

1 1 2
1 1 1 2 5

1 1 1 3
3 2 3 2 2 12

1 1
1 3 3 2 2 11

3 2 4 9
2 2 1 1 6

1 1
1 2 3

2 1 3 4 1 1 1 13
27 70 68 62 79 306

6 6 7 3 7 12 4 3 3 3 5 59
17 21 21 52 86 74 60 57 66 49 75 578

54 77 131
35 22 24 24 34 28 36 36 47 32 7 325

1 1 2 4
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Chemistry, General Chemistry
Child Development/Early Care a Early Childhood Devel (AS-T)

Early Childhood Development(A)
Children with Special Needs Early Childhood Intervention
Commercial Art Digital Graphic Specialist

Graphic Design
Communication Studies Communication Studies (AA-T)

Speech Communication
Computer Programming CAS-Computer Programming (A)

Comp Sci(Emphasis Mathematics)
Computer Programming (A)

Computer Support CSci-Comp Support Specialist
Construction Inspection Inspection

Inspection Technology
Inspection-Construction

Dental Hygienist Dental Hygiene
Drafting Technology Design Technology (A)

Drafting Tech/Electro-Mech (A)
Drafting Tech/Electro-Mech (C)

Dramatic Arts Theater Arts
Electronics & Electric Technol Electronic Systems Technology

Electronics and Compu Tech
Emergency Medical Services Paramedic-Emergency Medical Te
Engineering Technology, Genera Mechanical Technology(General)
Engineering,General Engineering
English English (Emph in Literature)
Ethnic Studies Ethnic Studies
Fine Arts, General Art/General

5 2 1 3 5 9 3 2 4 6 11 51
2 2

26 19 21 23 37 34 27 31 27 26 16 287
3 3
1 1

3 3 5 2 1 1 15
5 10 15

4 2 2 2 3 8 1 3 4 1 3 33
1 1 2

2 4 1 2 1 1 11
1 1

1 2 3
1 1

1 1
2 2

15 15 15 19 14 16 19 15 19 13 21 181
1 1 1 3

2 2
1 1

3 5 5 3 16
1 2 5 8

9 2 11 3 5 1 1 32
1 1 2

1 1
1 1 1 4 3 3 13

2 1 3 2 4 7 3 4 26
1 1 2
2 1 2 2 7
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Fire Technology Fire Prevention Inspector

Fire Serv Tech-Inspector
Fire Service Technology
Fire Technology
Fire Technology-Inspector

French French
Geography Geography

Geography (AA-T)
Graphic Art and Design Art Designer with Graphics
Health Information Technology Health Information Tech

Hlth Info Coding
Medical Transcription

Human Services Human Serv/Multicult Environ
Human Services
Human Services (AS)
Social Services Aide

Humanities Humanities (General)
Liberal Arts-Commun Engl Lang

Humanities & Fine Arts Liberal Arts-Emph Arts & Human
Industrial Arts (Transfer) Industrial Technical Support
Industrial Electronics Electrical Construction Tech

Electronics Technology
Engineering Tech/Electro (A)
Engineering Tech/Manufac (A)

Information Technology, Genera Business Data Processing
Computer Science-General
Computer Science-Math (AS)
Computer Support
Software Specialist

1 1 2 3 3 2 12
1 1
1 1 2 1 5
6 11 12 12 15 4 17 13 17 7 6 120

1 1
1 2 1 3 1 3 5 4 4 24

2 1 3
1 1

1 1
14 21 17 22 9 2 2 87

1 1
1 1

1 1
1 3 1 7 3 5 1 4 3 28

3 3 2 8
1 1

1 1
1 2 3 5 11

16 27 47 38 41 169
1 1

2 1 1 3 1 8
1 1

2 1 3
1 1

1 1
3 1 2 2 1 9

2 1 1 1 2 7
1 1

1 2 2 3 1 1 1 11
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Interior Design and Merchandis Interior Decorating

Interior Design
International Studies International Studies
Journalism Journalism

Journalism (AA-T)
Liberal Arts and Sciences, Gen Interdisciplinary Studies

Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts-Emph Kines & Well
Liberal Arts-Emph Soc & Behav
Liberal Studies
Undeclared

Liberal Studies (teaching prep Liberal Studies-Elem Tch Prep
Machining and Machine Tools Machine Tool Technology (A)

Numerical Control (A)
Numerical Control Programmer (

Management Development & Super Business
Business (Emph Internt'l Bus)
Business (Emph Management)
Business (Emph Marketing)
Business (General)
Business Admin - Insurance
Business Studies
Retail Management
Sales
Supervision

Marketing & Distribution Accounting Technician
Marketing

Mathematics, General Mathematics
Mathematics (AS)

1 1
4 3 5 2 3 5 7 2 4 1 2 38

2 1 2 1 6
2 1 3

2 2
1 1

238 328 199 55 18 4 10 852
2 4 3 9

1 68 159 161 172 203 764
349 362 355 355 126 12 13 5 4 1 1,582

4 1 2 3 1 2 1 14
4 2 6

2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 27
2 2 3 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 20

1 1 2
1 1

1 1 2
1 2 1 9 6 5 3 13 6 9 4 59
1 1 2 2 1 3 2 1 13
1 4 2 4 4 4 6 5 2 3 35

1 1
1 2 1 1 5

1 2 1 4
1 1

1 1 2
1 1
2 1 3
6 7 5 7 8 2 2 2 2 41

6 6 4 4 9 9 38
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Mathematics (AS-T)

Media and Communications, Gene Mass Communications (A)
Public Relations

Medical Assisting Medical Assisting
Music Music

Music (AA-T)
Music Industry & Technology

Office Technology/Office Compu Administrative Assistant
Other Social Sciences Behavioral Science (General)
Physical Education Adaptive Phys Ed Specialist

Physical Education
Physical Education (AS)

Physics, General Physics
Political Science Political Science

Political Science (AA-T)
Psychology, General Psychology (AA-T)
Radio and Television Radio and TV Broadcast
Real Estate Real Estate (A)
Registered Nursing Nursing
Sculpture Art/Emphasis in Sculpture (A)
Small Business and Entrepreneu Business-Entrepreneurship(A)
Social Sciences, General Social Science (General)
Sociology Sociology (AA-T)
Software Applications CAS-Computer Software Applicat
Spanish Spanish
Special Education Recreational Studies
Technical Illustration Technical Illustration (A)
Travel Services & Tourism Travel and Tourism
Welding Technology Welding Technology

2 3 5
3 1 1 1 2 8

1 1
5 2 7 6 10 2 7 3 4 7 6 59

1 1 3 3 8
1 1

1 1
3 3 1 3 4 5 5 2 5 6 37

16 13 15 9 20 14 15 9 15 7 15 148
1 1

2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 10
2 1 3

6 1 5 3 1 1 1 18
1 1 2
4 6 10

3 3
6 2 3 3 2 6 1 7 6 6 8 50
3 2 2 6 2 4 6 4 3 1 2 35

26 34 40 36 36 36 37 44 50 42 42 423
1 1 2

2 2
3 1 3 2 4 4 1 3 3 24

4 15 19
9 1 4 1 15
3 2 1 2 4 2 6 9 3 3 5 40

1 1
1 1 2

2 2
1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 15
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Chabot College
Number of Degrees Awarded in Academic Years 03-04 to 13-14, by Degree and Degree Emphasis

(AA/AS degrees combined)
Chabot College Total
Degrees (AA/AS)
2003-
04

2004-
05

2005-
06

2006-
07

2007-
08

2008-
09

2009-
10

2010-
11

2011-
12

2012-
13

2013-
14

Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num Num
Total 647 613 645 686 747 704 680 662 711 711 836 7,642


