		(											
		Chabot College To											
		Degre	es (AA/	AS)									
		2003-			2006-		2008- 09			_		2013-	
		04	05	06	07	08		10	11	12	13	14	
		Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num
Accounting	Accounting	8	10	10	11	10	17	16	13	21	26	22	164
Administration of Justice	Administration of Justice	11	11	16	15	17	17	26	16	40	24	23	216
	Administration of Justice AS-T											11	11
	Community Relations	1											1
	Public Safety			1									1
Anthropology	Anthropology											1	1
Applied Photography	Photography	2			1	2	1	3	2	1	2	1	15
Architecture and Architectural	Architectural Technician				1								1
	Architectural Technology	1											1
	Architecture								1	2	1	2	6
	Architecture (A)	1	3	2	3	7	2	1	2	3	5	2	31
Art	Art/Emphasis in Painting (A)		1	1				2			1	1	6
Automotive Technology	Auto Engine Performance Tech				1	1							2
	Auto Tech (Emph Chassis)							1	1		1	2	5
	Auto Tech (Emph Drivetrain)						1			1		1	3
	Auto Tech (Emph Maintenance)						3	2	3	2	2		12
	Auto Tech (Engine Machining)							1					1
	Auto Tech (Engine Performance)						1	3	3		2	2	11
	Auto Tech-BMW Manufac Training									3	2	4	9
	Automotive Diagnostic Tech (A)			2	2		1			1			6
	Automotive Drivetrain Tech							1					1
	Automotive Maintenance Tech				1	2							3
	Automotive Technology	2	1	3	4		1		1	1			13
Biological and Physical Scienc	Liberal Arts-Emph Math & Sci							27	70	68	62	79	306
Biology, General	Biology	6	6	7	3	7	12	4	3	3	3	5	59
	Biology Emph Allied Health	17	21	21	52	86	74	60	57	66	49	75	578
Business Administration	Business Administration (AS-T)										54	77	131
Business and Commerce, General	Business Administration	35	22	24	24	34	28	36	36	47	32	7	325
Ceramics	Art/Emphasis in Ceramics(A)					1				1	2		4

		( )											
		Chabot College											Total
		Degree	es (AA/	AS)									
		2003- 04	2004- 05	2005- 06	2006- 07	2007- 08	2008- 09	2009- 10	2010- 11	2011- 12	2012- 13	2013- 14	
		Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num
Chemistry, General	Chemistry	5	2	1	3	5	9	3	2	4	6	11	51
Child Development/Early Care a	Early Childhood Devel (AS-T)											2	2
	Early Childhood Development(A)	26	19	21	23	37	34	27	31	27	26	16	287
Children with Special Needs	Early Childhood Intervention									3			3
Commercial Art	Digital Graphic Specialist									1			1
	Graphic Design	3			3	5	2	1		1			15
Communication Studies	Communication Studies (AA-T)										5	10	15
	Speech Communication	4	2	2	2	3	8	1	3	4	1	3	33
Computer Programming	CAS-Computer Programming (A)		1		1								2
	Comp Sci(Emphasis Mathematics)	2	4		1	2	1					1	11
	Computer Programming (A)				1								1
Computer Support	CSci-Comp Support Specialist	1		2									3
Construction Inspection	Inspection	1											1
	Inspection Technology				1								1
	Inspection-Construction		2										2
Dental Hygienist	Dental Hygiene	15	15	15	19	14	16	19	15	19	13	21	181
Drafting Technology	Design Technology (A)		1	1	1								3
	Drafting Tech/Electro-Mech (A)	2											2
	Drafting Tech/Electro-Mech (C)	1											1
Dramatic Arts	Theater Arts							3		5	5	3	16
Electronics & Electric Technol	Electronic Systems Technology									1	2	5	8
	Electronics and Compu Tech	9	2	11	3	5		1	1				32
Emergency Medical Services	Paramedic-Emergency Medical Te			1			1						2
Engineering Technology, Genera	Mechanical Technology(General)	1											1
Engineering,General	Engineering		1				1	1	4		3	3	13
English	English (Emph in Literature)				2	1	3	2	4	7	3	4	26
Ethnic Studies	Ethnic Studies	1	1										2
Fine Arts, General	Art/General	2			1					2	2		7

		Chabot College											Total
		Degrees (AA/AS)											
			2004-	2005-	2006- 07	2007- 08	2008- 09	2009- 10	2010- 11	2011- 12	2012- 13	2013- 14	
		Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num
Fire Technology	Fire Prevention Inspector					1		1	2	3	3	2	12
	Fire Serv Tech-Inspector	1											1
	Fire Service Technology	1	1		2		1						5
	Fire Technology	6	11	12	12	15	4	17	13	17	7	6	120
	Fire Technology-Inspector				1								1
French	French	1			2	1	3	1	3	5	4	4	24
Geography	Geography					2					1		3
	Geography (AA-T)											1	1
Graphic Art and Design	Art Designer with Graphics	1											1
Health Information Technology	Health Information Tech	14	21	17	22	9	2	2					87
	HIth Info Coding				1								1
	Medical Transcription			1									1
Human Services	Human Serv/Multicult Environ	1											1
	Human Services		1	3	1		7	3	5	1	4	3	28
	Human Services (AS)						3				3	2	8
	Social Services Aide								1				1
Humanities	Humanities (General)					1							1
	Liberal Arts-Commun Engl Lang								1	2	3	5	11
Humanities & Fine Arts	Liberal Arts-Emph Arts & Human							16	27	47	38	41	169
Industrial Arts (Transfer)	Industrial Technical Support											1	1
Industrial Electronics	Electrical Construction Tech			2	1			1	3		1		8
	Electronics Technology				1								1
	Engineering Tech/Electro (A)	2				1							3
	Engineering Tech/Manufac (A)				1								1
Information Technology, Genera	Business Data Processing	1											1
	Computer Science-General	3	1		2	2						1	9
	Computer Science-Math (AS)							2	1	1	1	2	7
	Computer Support				1								1
	Software Specialist			1		2	2	3	1	1		1	11

		(											
		Chabot College											
		Degree	es (AA/	AS)									
		2003-	2004-								2012-	2013-	
		04	05	06	07	80	09	10	11	12	13	14	
		Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num
Interior Design and Merchandis	Interior Decorating						1						1
	Interior Design	4	3	5	2	3	5	7	2	4	1	2	38
International Studies	International Studies			2					1		2	1	6
Journalism	Journalism	2										1	3
	Journalism (AA-T)											2	2
Liberal Arts and Sciences, Gen	Interdisciplinary Studies		1										1
	Liberal Arts					238	328	199	55	18	4	10	852
	Liberal Arts-Emph Kines & Well									2	4	3	9
	Liberal Arts-Emph Soc & Behav						1	68	159	161	172	203	764
	Liberal Studies	349	362	355	355	126	12	13	5	4		1	1,582
	Undeclared	4	1	2	3			1	2	1			14
Liberal Studies (teaching prep	Liberal Studies-Elem Tch Prep										4	2	6
Machining and Machine Tools	Machine Tool Technology (A)	2	2	3	2	2	3		2	3	4	4	27
	Numerical Control (A)		2	2	3	2	3	1	2	1	2	2	20
	Numerical Control Programmer (	1									1		2
Management Development & Super	Business				1								1
	Business (Emph Internt'l Bus)		1	1									2
	Business (Emph Management)	1	2	1	9	6	5	3	13	6	9	4	59
	Business (Emph Marketing)	1	1		2		2	1	3		2	1	13
	Business (General)	1		4	2	4	4	4	6	5	2	3	35
	Business Admin - Insurance						1						1
	Business Studies	1	2	1		1							5
	Retail Management							1	2			1	4
	Sales		1										1
	Supervision	1	1										2
Marketing & Distribution	Accounting Technician	1											1
	Marketing	2		1									3
Mathematics, General	Mathematics	6	7	5	7	8	2	2			2	2	41
	Mathematics (AS)						6	6	4	4	9	9	38

		(											
		Chabot College											Total
		Degree	es (AA/	AS)									
					2006-	2007-		2009-		2011-	2012-	2013-	
		04	05		07	08	09	10	11	12	13	14	
		Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num
	Mathematics (AS-T)										2	3	5
Media and Communications, Gene	Mass Communications (A)		3	1						1	1	2	8
	Public Relations			1									1
Medical Assisting	Medical Assisting	5	2	7	6	10	2	7	3	4	7	6	59
Music	Music			1				1		3	3		8
	Music (AA-T)											1	1
	Music Industry & Technology										1		1
Office Technology/Office Compu	Administrative Assistant	3	3	1	3	4	5	5		2	5	6	37
Other Social Sciences	Behavioral Science (General)	16	13	15	9	20	14	15	9	15	7	15	148
Physical Education	Adaptive Phys Ed Specialist		1										1
	Physical Education	2	1		1			1	1	1	2	1	10
	Physical Education (AS)					2	1						3
Physics, General	Physics	6	1	5	3	1	1			1			18
Political Science	Political Science										1	1	2
	Political Science (AA-T)										4	6	10
Psychology, General	Psychology (AA-T)											3	3
Radio and Television	Radio and TV Broadcast	6	2	3	3	2	6	1	7	6	6	8	50
Real Estate	Real Estate (A)	3	2	2	6	2	4	6	4	3	1	2	35
Registered Nursing	Nursing	26	34	40	36	36	36	37	44	50	42	42	423
Sculpture	Art/Emphasis in Sculpture (A)								1	1			2
Small Business and Entrepreneu	Business-Entrepreneurship(A)		2										2
Social Sciences, General	Social Science (General)	3		1	3	2	4	4	1		3	3	24
Sociology	Sociology (AA-T)										4	15	19
Software Applications	CAS-Computer Software Applicat	9	1	4				1					15
Spanish	Spanish	3	2	1	2	4	2	6	9	3	3	5	40
Special Education	Recreational Studies							1					1
Technical Illustration	Technical Illustration (A)	1		1									2
Travel Services & Tourism	Travel and Tourism			2									2
Welding Technology	Welding Technology			1	2	1	1	2	2	1	2	3	15

	Chabot College											Total
	Degrees (AA/AS)											
	2003-	2004-	2005-	2006-	2007-	2008-	2009-	2010-	2011-	2012-	2013-	
	04	05	06	07	80	09	10	11	12	13	14	
	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num	Num
Total	647	613	645	686	747	704	680	662	711	711	836	7,642